beef tatar *16,20

wasabi-avocadomayonnaise | balsamico shalotts | butter | toasted sour sough bread ~ ** 19,20

home smoked duck breast 16,80
orange filet | passion fruit | ,Waldorfcreme” | toasted sour sough bread

baked black pudding *12,80
potatoe and lambs lettuce salad **15,80
flamed goat cheese 14,80

sour cherry chutnes | fig | salad bouquet | toasted sour sough bread

braised cauliflower (vegan) 13,40
hummus | bread chip

beef soup

optional with semolina dumplings 5,20
with liver dumplings 5,40

cream soup of the week 5,80

* small portion | ** large portion

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.



roasted onion beef from the dry aged beiried
bread dumplings | fried onions

»Altwiener Backfleisch” from the dry aged beiried
potatoe and lambs lettuce salad

fried ,,Saumaise”
bacon lentils | bread dumplings

chicken ragout , Ziiricher Art“*
spaetzle

fried pike perch filet*

beet root risotto | parmesan cheese

potaoe-bean-goulash* (vegan)

*small portion available: -3,50 from the regular price

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

23,40

23,40

17,80

17,60

24,20

14,20



KLASSIKER

roast pork*
potaote dumplings | bacon cabbage

creamy ,Beuschl” from calf*
bread dumplings

boned fried chicken
potaote and lambs lettuce salad
optional with pumpkin seed oil

trout , Miillerin*
parsley potatoes

cheese spaetzle*
mountain cheese & ,Rdss” cheese | fried oinions | leaf salad

Feel free to ask our service team for
daily recommandations.

*small portion available: -3,50 from the regular price

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

18,20

19,20

18,80

+1,20
22,40

15,20



mixed salad

leaf salad

potato salad

creamy cucumber or cabbage salat

warm chocolate cake
chocolate sauce | vanilla ice cream | passion fruit

semolina pudding
sour cherry ragout | granola

mini strudel
vanillasauce

orange curd mousse (glutenfree)

country bread
original ,,Wachauer Laberl”
»Rebstockl”

spelt roll | salt pastry | ,Kornspitz” | cheese pastry

glutenfree pastry

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

4,20
3,60
3,90
3,80

9,80

8,40

10,40

7,80

1,70
2,40
2,40
2,30
2,60



