



COLD SPECIALITIES

beef tatar	* 16,20
wasabi-avocadomayonnaise balsamico shalotts butter toasted sour sough bread	** 19,20
home smoked duck breast	16,80
orange filet passion fruit „Waldorfcreme“ toasted sour sough bread	
baked black pudding	*12,80
potatoe and lambs lettuce salad	**15,80
flamed goat cheese	14,80
sour cherry chutnes fig salad bouquet toasted sour sough bread	
braised cauliflower (vegan)	13,40
hummus bread chip	

SOUPS

beef soup	
optional with semolina dumplings	5,20
with liver dumplings	5,40
cream soup of the week	5,80

Feel free to ask our service team for daily recommandations.

* small portion | ** large portion

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.



WARM SPECIALITIES

roasted onion beef from the dry aged beiried bread dumplings fried onions	23,40
„Altwiener Backfleisch“ from the dry aged beiried potatoe and lambs lettuce salad	23,40
fried „Saumaise“ bacon lentils bread dumplings	17,80
chicken ragout „Züricher Art“* spaetzle	17,60
fried pike perch filet* beet root risotto parmesan cheese	24,20
potaoe-bean-goulash* (vegan)	14,20

*Feel free to ask our service team for
daily recommandations.*

*small portion available: –3,50 from the regular price

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.



KLASSIKER

roast pork* potatoe dumplings bacon cabbage	18,20
creamy „Beuschl“ from calf* bread dumplings	19,20
boned fried chicken potatoe and lambs lettuce salad optional with pumpkin seed oil	18,80 +1,20
trout „Müllerin“ parsley potatoes	22,40
cheese spaetzle* mountain cheese & „Räss“ cheese fried onions leaf salad	15,20

*Feel free to ask our service team for
daily recommendations.*

*small portion available: –3,50 from the regular price

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.



SALADS

mixed salad	4,20
leaf salad	3,60
potato salad	3,90
creamy cucumber or cabbage salat	3,80

DESSERT

warm chocolate cake chocolate sauce vanilla ice cream passion fruit	9,80
semolina pudding sour cherry ragout granola	8,40
mini strudel vanillasauce	10,40
orange curd mousse (glutenfree)	7,80

PASTRY

country bread	1,70
original „Wachauer Laberl“	2,40
„Rebstöckl“	2,40
spelt roll salt pastry „Kornspitz“ cheese pastry	2,30
glutenfree pastry	2,60

*Feel free to ask our service team for
daily recommendations.*

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.